WL2863C
1Mar, 2020 – Rev1.0
WL2863C
Ultra-Low Noise, High PSRR LDO, 250mA Linear
Regulator for RF and Analog Circuits
Descriptions
The WL2863C is a linear regulator capable of
supplying 250-mA output current. Designed to meet

Load Transient Response Load Transient Response
Mar, 2020 – Rev1.0
WL2863C
8
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking
* : Voltage Code
* : Month Code
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2863C12-4/TR 1.2 CSP-4L -40~+85°C H*
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863C18-4/TR 1.8 CSP-4L -40~+85°C C*
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863C28-4/TR 2.8 CSP-4L -40~+85°C D*
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863C29-4/TR 2.9 CSP-4L -40~+85°C J*
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863C30-4/TR 3.0 CSP-4L -40~+85°C F*
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863C33-4/TR 3.3 CSP-4L -40~+85°C G*
Tape and Reel,
3000
Mar, 2020 – Rev1.0
WL2863C